Page 1 of  3
Q56-200G-ACC-xM-RD
200GBase-ACC QSFP56 to QSFP56
Active Twinax Copper Cable
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features:
•	 QSFP Module compliant to SFF-8661

27AWG 7.6mm 16mm 53mm
26/25AWG 8.3mm 17mm 55mm
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Nvidia/Mellanox MCA1J00-H004E-A Nvidia/Mellanox MCA1J00-H007E-A
Nvidia/Mellanox MCA1J00-H005E-A Nvidia/Mellanox MCA1J00-H008E-A
Nvidia/Mellanox MCA1J00-H006E-A
6. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
3/15/2024 REV 4.0